
Stand: 31.07.2008 / 11:44:39

Ergebnisübersicht: 2006-Dressurturnier [460628009] 08.07.2006 - 09.07.2006

1 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dewindo42 8.80P

2. Heinz-Holger Lammers (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Rosselini 5150 8.20P

3. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danyero31 7.80P

4. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Ronaldo R149 7.70P

5. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Wescara178 7.50P

6. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Darino mon coeur32 7.40P

7. Brigitte Hillenbrand (TSPF Essen) Pride Life130 7.20

7. Judith Boschewitz (RV Byfang e.V.) Windspiel 245183 7.20

9. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dinero 1746 7.00

9. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Marceliano107 7.00

11. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Faberge 4958 6.90

12. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lord Mythos101 6.80

13. Axel Engels (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Rahmannshof´s Feel Good192 6.70

14. Sirkka Lessat-Weißel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rocki 17143 5.80

2/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Ann-Kristin Rauer (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Dawina 1835 7.40P

2. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 244 7.20P

3. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2567 7.00P

3. Stephanie Wokittel (FK Grand Prix Düsseldorf) Feodora 7761 7.00P

5. Claudia Holper (RV Team Kleebach e.V) Lancelot 12990 6.80P

6. Tanja Pinter (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Prominente 3131 6.60P

7. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir154 6.50

8. Anja Linnenbürger (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Jazz 1487 6.40

9. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2137 6.30

10. Rabea Hacker (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Picard Noir125 6.20

11. Stefan Luczak (Dortmunder RV) Franka 12971 6.00

11. Doris Wellner (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Gattino80 6.00

11. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Victory 7167 6.00

14. Carina Steinhaus (RFV Dhünn e.V.) Popeye Power128 5.80

15. Henriette Ellerbrock (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Chianti 5923 5.60

15. Dana Thiemann (RV Schwelm 1995 e.V.) Picaro 33126 5.60

17. Marita Nüßgen (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sussex 2165 5.50

18. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Domino 56748 5.40

18. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Galwaro 277 5.40

20. Aline Erb (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Candra17 5.10

21. Svenja Wengemann (RV Castrop-Rauxel e.V.) Carrymore19 4.80

22. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Panama 101120 4.60

23. Peter Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147141 4.50

24. Milena Schulz (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) Gin Fizz 5683 4.40

2/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Anna-Maria Stock (Anglo-German-Riding Club e.V.) Dynamo 1054 7.30P

2. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 376 7.10P

2. Gaby Purkott (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Salome 197157 7.10P

4. Sandra Hautzenröder (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Gambrinos 279 6.90P

5. Manuela Werner (RSG Ophas e.V) Alexej 96 6.70P

6. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew109 6.60P

3/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Ann-Kristin Rauer (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Dawina 1835 7.40P

2. Claudia Holper (RV Team Kleebach e.V) Nathan 77114 7.10P

3. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2567 7.00P

4. Claudia Holper (RV Team Kleebach e.V) Lancelot 12990 6.80P

5. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir154 6.70P

6. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Walking Champ172 6.60P

7. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Fire and Ice 1565 6.50P

8. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 244 6.40

8. Anna-Maria Stock (Anglo-German-Riding Club e.V.) Dynamo 1054 6.40

8. Bettina Beyer (TSPF Essen) Gamay Noir78 6.40

11. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Domino 56748 6.30

11. Dominique Richter (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Pamina 215119 6.30

13. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Sky Walker 9159 6.20

14. Nadine-Melina Wilberg (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Donnerhall's Dark Beauty50 6.10

14. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Galwaro 277 6.10

16. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rubin 584153 6.00

17. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Damin Elite28 5.90

17. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dinero 1746 5.90

19. Gaby Purkott (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Salome 197157 5.80
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20. Stephanie Wokittel (FK Grand Prix Düsseldorf) Feodora 7761 5.70

20. Anja Linnenbürger (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Jazz 1487 5.70

20. Cornelia Zöllner (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Paradekönig 4122 5.70

23. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Landor's Little Manni94 5.60

23. Rabea Hacker (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Picard Noir125 5.60

25. Axel Engels (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Rahmannshof's Lantana1 5.50

25. Marita Nüßgen (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sussex 2165 5.50

27. Sandra Hautzenröder (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Gambrinos 279 5.40

28. Sarah Friedrich (RZ Bladenhorst e.V) Dorado 16051 5.30

28. Paul Kribbe (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Justin 4288 5.30

30. Manuela Werner (RSG Ophas e.V) Alexej 96 5.10

30. Peter Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147141 5.10

32. Marielen von Metzger (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lancia 3693 5.00

32. Christiane Herold (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Weijana 4174 5.00

34. Tanja Pinter (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Prominente 3131 4.90

35. Ariane Büchner (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Finimento63 4.80

35. Doris Wellner (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Gattino80 4.80

35. Milena Schulz (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) Gin Fizz 5683 4.80

3/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Ramina 70133 7.20P

2. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 376 7.10P

3. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2137 6.90P

4. Katharina Ott (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Harmonie 22686 6.80P

5. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 357 6.70P

6. Julia Ruppert (RFZV Bochum-Hordel e.V.) Dream Cheri52 6.60P

7. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew109 6.50P

4 Dressurprüfung Kl. M/B

1. Silke Wernicke (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Avallon 710 658.00P

2. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 26769 649.00P

3. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Ramina 70133 645.00P

4. Claudia Raida (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Carracci18 624.00P

5. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Raschid 21135 623.00P

6. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) White Russian180 621.00P

7. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10121 609.00P

8. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Carlos 301193 608.00P

9. Marielen von Metzger (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lancia 3693 607.00P

10. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 357 606.00P

11. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Dakato 7194 601.00

12. Claudia Holper (RV Team Kleebach e.V) Nathan 77114 599.00

13. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lupino 13106 581.00

14. Nina Schellenberg (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Freelance 373 580.00

15. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 244 579.00

16. Ariane Büchner (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Finimento63 572.00

17. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew109 567.00

17. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir154 567.00

19. Manuela Werner (RSG Ophas e.V) Alexej 96 546.00

20. Henriette Ellerbrock (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Levantos K96 538.00

21. Henriette Ellerbrock (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Surprise 110164 524.00

22. Tanja Pinter (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Prominente 3131 509.00

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. M

1. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) White Russian180 7.80P

2. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 357 7.50P

3. Claudia Raida (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Carracci18 7.40P

4. Linda Schulz (ZRFV "Lützow"Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Remember 116138 7.30P

5. Henriette Ellerbrock (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Surprise 110164 7.20P

6. Marielen von Metzger (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lancia 3693 7.10P

7. Dominique Richter (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Pamina 215119 7.00P

7. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir154 7.00P

9. Simone Lüneburg (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V) Worena 2186 6.90P

10. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew109 6.80P

10. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Ramina 70133 6.80P

12. Lea Steghaus (RV Rhynern e.V.) Cherot 221 6.70

12. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 376 6.70

14. Manuela Werner (RSG Ophas e.V) Alexej 96 6.60

15. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 244 6.50

15. Rabea Hacker (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Picard Noir125 6.50

17. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2567 6.40

17. Henriette Ellerbrock (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Levantos K96 6.40
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19. Lisa Friedrichs (RFZV Bochum-Hordel e.V.) Mylow113 6.30

20. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Damin Elite28 6.20

21. Ariane Büchner (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Finimento63 6.10

22. Julia Ruppert (RFZV Bochum-Hordel e.V.) Dream Cheri52 6.00

22. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2137 6.00

24. Sarah Zein (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Renaissance 54139 5.90

25. Axel Engels (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Rahmannshof's Lantana1 5.80

26. Isabel Großmann (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Raphaello G134 5.70

6 Dressurprüfung Kl. M/A

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady Jane 2289 671.00P

2. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Delorenzo SB38 669.00P

3. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4156 664.00P

4. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Winner 40184 658.00P

5. Claudia Raida (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Carracci18 646.00P

6. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) White Russian180 638.00P

7. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Asko 519 637.00

8. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Fireball 2166 627.00

8. Wolfgang Welzholz (RFV Halver e.V.) Sonnenschein 35161 627.00

10. Thomas Blass (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Gestüt Rahmannshof's Warkando81 626.00

11. Ann-Kathrin Bickert (RFV Velbert e.V.) Corado 2826 614.00

12. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10121 590.00

13. Nina Schellenberg (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Freelance 373 586.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl. S

1. Heinz-Holger Lammers (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Perikles 42124 856.00P

2. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welttender177 842.00P

3. Kirsten Heek (ZRFV "Lützow"Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Dac 827 824.00P

4. Kirsten Heek (ZRFV "Lützow"Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Morning Star 31112 816.00P

5. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4156 813.00P

6. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Dior 8447 812.00P

7. Uwe Ruck (Dortmunder RV) Carracci18 796.00P

8. Nicole Nockemann (RFZV Neuenrade-Küntrop e.V.) Play and Win127 784.00P

9. Sandra Ernst-Schilling (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.) Lancelott 691 783.00P

10. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady Jane 2289 777.00P

11. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 26769 774.00P

12. Silke Wernicke (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Avallon 710 773.00

13. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RV Albachten) E`Cestella187 772.00

14. Laura Winter (RV Dortmund-Nordost e.V.) Ruby Sunday 4155 770.00

15. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Winner 40184 762.00

16. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) White Russian180 758.00

17. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Baumann´s Deich191 755.00

18. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Asko 519 750.00

18. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Delorenzo SB38 750.00

20. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Rubin 429152 748.00

21. Ann-Kathrin Bickert (RFV Velbert e.V.) Corado 2826 728.00

22. Wolfgang Welzholz (RFV Halver e.V.) Sonnenschein 35161 724.00

23. Linda Schulz (ZRFV "Lützow"Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Remember 116138 723.00

24. Kim Dong-Seon () Romanio190 720.00

25. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Fireball 2166 718.00

26. Thomas Blass (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Gestüt Rahmannshof's Warkando81 704.00

27. Kim Dong-Seon () Layout189 644.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl. S - Prix St. Georges - Kür

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welttender177 45.20P

2. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Dior 8447 43.52P

3. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady Jane 2289 41.67P

4. Kirsten Heek (ZRFV "Lützow"Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Dac 827 41.51P

5. Kirsten Heek (ZRFV "Lützow"Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Morning Star 31112 41.48P

6. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4156 41.33P

7. Sandra Ernst-Schilling (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.) Lancelott 691 40.80P

8. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Delorenzo SB38 40.09P

9. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) White Russian180 39.16P

10. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Baumann´s Deich191 38.16P

11. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Asko 519 37.67P

12. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 26769 37.66P

13. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Winner 40184 37.26P

14. Laura Winter (RV Dortmund-Nordost e.V.) Ruby Sunday 4155 36.45P

9 Dressurprüfung Kl. S - Grand Prix
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1. Anabel Balkenhol (RV Osterwick e.V.) Easy Win55 951.00P

2. Sandra Jung (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Eilah56 949.00P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danny De Vito 230 922.00P

4. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Willie Wipfel182 911.00P

5. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Gilmore 4782 889.00P

6. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Memory on R110 887.00P

7. Martin Stamkötter (RV Milte-Sassenberg) Rilke 6142 879.00

8. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Bamboleo11 865.00

9. Christian Reckord (LRFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.) Belle Amie 3213 860.00

10. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RV Albachten) Shakira 56188 840.00

11. Hans-Theo Henschenmacher (RSG Niershof Mönchengladbach 

e.V.)

Alassio 464 826.00

12. Herbert Köster (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Lukas 610105 824.00

13. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Damiral29 801.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. S - Grand Prix - Kür

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danny De Vito 230 42.33P

2. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Willie Wipfel182 42.16P

3. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Bamboleo11 40.51P

4. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Gilmore 4782 35.38P
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